ISC-ETX1 Series |  DHI-ISC-ETA1-R1xx-x
DHI-ISC-ETA1-R1xx-x
AM Label
  Features
Suitable for Abundant Products
Apply to any flat non-metallic surface, easy to use.
Extremely Low Cost
Disposable products, needs to be demagnetized after it's sold.

Ambient Temperature Ranges from 0 °C  to 60 °C , Humidity below
80% (RH)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
AM Label
DHI-ISC-ETA1-R101 AM Label R101
DHI-ISC-ETA1-R101-B AM Label R101-B
DHI-ISC-ETA1-R111 AM Label R111
DHI-ISC-ETA1-R111-B AM Label R111-B
Rev 002.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.